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Friday 30 September 2022 €1 EUR = $1.404 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 30/09/2022

Worst exchange rate of September 2022: 1.3799, Best exchange rate of September 2022: 1.4219, Average exchange
rate in September 2022: 1.4004

October 2022
Date Euro to Singapore Dollar Monthly Exchange Rates

Saturday 1 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.4075 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 01/10/2022

Sunday 2 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.4062 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 02/10/2022

Monday 3 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.4065 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 03/10/2022

Tuesday 4 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.4208 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 04/10/2022

Wednesday 5 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.409 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 05/10/2022

Thursday 6 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.399 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 06/10/2022

Friday 7 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3957 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 07/10/2022

Saturday 8 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3963 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 08/10/2022

Sunday 9 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3972 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 09/10/2022

Monday 10 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3947 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 10/10/2022

Tuesday 11 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3971 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 11/10/2022

Wednesday 12 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.393 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 12/10/2022

Thursday 13 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3993 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 13/10/2022

Friday 14 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3865 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 14/10/2022

Saturday 15 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3865 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 15/10/2022

Sunday 16 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3871 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 16/10/2022

Monday 17 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3989 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 17/10/2022

Tuesday 18 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.4014 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 18/10/2022

Wednesday 19 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3919 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 19/10/2022

Thursday 20 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3935 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 20/10/2022

Friday 21 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3955 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 21/10/2022

Saturday 22 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3951 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 22/10/2022

Sunday 23 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3955 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 23/10/2022

Monday 24 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.4051 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 24/10/2022

Tuesday 25 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.4114 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 25/10/2022

Wednesday 26 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.4167 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 26/10/2022

Thursday 27 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.4056 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 27/10/2022

Friday 28 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.411 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 28/10/2022

Saturday 29 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.405 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 29/10/2022

Sunday 30 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.4054 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 30/10/2022

Monday 31 October 2022 €1 EUR = $1.399 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 31/10/2022

Worst exchange rate of October 2022: 1.3865, Best exchange rate of October 2022: 1.4208, Average exchange rate in
October 2022: 1.4004

November 2022
Date Euro to Singapore Dollar Monthly Exchange Rates

Tuesday 1 November 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3975 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 01/11/2022

Wednesday 2 November 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3924 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 02/11/2022

Thursday 3 November 2022 €1 EUR = $1.3863 Euro Singapore Dollar rate for 03/11/2022
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